AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Initial Release) GU10

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)

Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)

Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)

Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)

Parras (U16/19) Parras Middle School, 200 N. Lucia, RB, CA 90277

Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)

St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Parkview, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach

(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

R17 T

Date

3/7/2015
3/14/2015
3/21/2015
3/28/2015

4/4/2015
4/11/2015
4/18/2015
4/25/2015

5/2/2015

5/9/2015

Time

3:15 PM
3:15 PM
9:45 AM
11:30 AM
12:45 PM
12:45 PM
12:45 PM
4:30 PM
2:00 PM
10:15 AM

Field

Cabirillo
Pacific
Campus West
Pacific
Pacific
Cabirillo
Cabirillo
Pacific
Cabirillo
Cabirillo

Home

R17 T1

R92 Alvarez
R17 T1

R17 T1

R18 Celis
R21 Fuso
R17 T1

R18 Miles
R7 Dropsy
R18 Millstein

R7 Anderson
R17 T1

R92 Bustrum
R17 T2

R17 T1

R17 T1

R21 Urban
R17 T1

R17 T1

R17 T1



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Initial Release) GU10

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)

Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)

Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)

Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)

Parras (U16/19) Parras Middle School, 200 N. Lucia, RB, CA 90277

Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)

St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Parkview, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach

(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

R17 T2

Date

3/7/2015
3/15/2015
3/21/2015
3/28/2015

4/4/2015
4/11/2015
4/18/2015
4/25/2015

5/9/2015
5/16/2015

Time

Field

Home

9:45 AM  Campus West R17 T2

12:00 PM
3:15 PM
11:30 AM
9:00 AM
3:15 PM
11:00 AM
3:15 PM
12:45 PM
2:00 PM

Cabirillo
Cabirillo
Pacific
Cabirillo
Cabirillo
Campus West
Cabirillo
Pacific

Pacific

R21 Urban
R17 T2

R17 T1

R17 T2

R21 Borth
R92 Bustrum
R7 Borrou
R17 T2

R18 Franz

R92 Alvarez
R17 T2

R7 Hummel
R17 T2

R7 Dropsy
R17 T2

R17 T2

R17 T2

R92 Santiago
R17 T2



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Initial Release) GU10

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898
Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Parras (U16/19) Parras Middle School, 200 N. Lucia, RB, CA 90277
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Parkview, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date Time Field Home Away
R18 Celis

3/8/2015  12:00 PM Pacific R18 Celis R18 Powel
3/14/2015  4:30 PM Pacific R18 Millstein R18 Celis
3/21/2015 11:30 AM Pacific R18 Celis R18 Miles
3/29/2015 12:00 PM Pacific R18 Pulver R18 Celis
4/4/2015  12:45 PM Pacific R18 Celis R17 T1
4/11/2015 4:30 PM Pacific R18 Celis R18 Danskin
4/18/2015  9:00 AM Pacific R18 Celis R18 Dalton
4/26/2015 12:00 PM Pacific R18 Skinner R18 Celis
5/2/2015 10:15 AM Pacific R18 Franz R18 Celis
5/16/2015 9:45 AM  Campus West R92 Santiago R18 Celis



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Initial Release) GU10

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898
Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Parras (U16/19) Parras Middle School, 200 N. Lucia, RB, CA 90277
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Parkview, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date Time Field Home Away
R18 Dalton

3/7/2015 9:00 AM Pacific R18 Miles R18 Dalton
3/14/2015  9:00 AM Pacific R18 Dalton R18 Skinner
3/21/2015  9:00 AM Pacific R18 Dalton R18 Millstein
3/28/2015  9:00 AM Pacific R18 Dalton R7 Borrou
4/12/2015 12:00 PM Pacific R21 Urban R18 Dalton
4/18/2015  9:00 AM Pacific R18 Celis R18 Dalton
4/25/2015  9:00 AM Pacific R18 Dalton R18 Nunan
5/2/2015  4:30 PM Cabirillo R18 Dalton R18 Powel
5/9/2015 9:00 AM Pacific R18 Danskin R18 Dalton
5/16/2015 9:00 AM Pacific R18 Pulver R18 Dalton



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Initial Release) GU10

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898
Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Parras (U16/19) Parras Middle School, 200 N. Lucia, RB, CA 90277
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Parkview, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date Time Field Home Away
R18 Danskin

3/7/2015  11:30 AM Cabirillo R21 Borth R18 Danskin
3/15/2015 12:00 PM Pacific R18 Pulver R18 Danskin
3/21/2015  12:45 PM Pacific R18 Danskin R18 Skinner
3/28/2015  2:00 PM Pacific R18 Nunan R18 Danskin
4/4/2015 2:00 PM Pacific R18 Powel R18 Danskin
4/11/2015 4:30 PM Pacific R18 Celis R18 Danskin
4/19/2015 12:00 PM Pacific R18 Danskin R18 Millstein
4/25/2015 11:30 AM Pacific R18 Danskin R18 Franz
5/2/2015 9:00 AM Pacific R18 Danskin R7 Anderson
5/9/2015 9:00 AM Pacific R18 Danskin R18 Dalton



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Initial Release) GU10

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898
Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Parras (U16/19) Parras Middle School, 200 N. Lucia, RB, CA 90277
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Parkview, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date Time Field Home Away
R18 Franz

3/7/2015  4:30 PM Pacific R18 Franz R18 Skinner
3/14/2015 11:30 AM Pacific R18 Powel R18 Franz
3/22/2015 12:00 PM Pacific R18 Franz R21 Borth
3/28/2015 12:45 PM Pacific R18 Franz R18 Miles
4/4/2015 9:00 AM Pacific R18 Millstein R18 Franz
4/11/2015 12:45 PM Pacific R18 Nunan R18 Franz
4/19/2015 1:15 PM Pacific R92 Santiago R18 Franz
4/25/2015 11:30 AM Pacific R18 Danskin R18 Franz
5/2/2015 10:15 AM Pacific R18 Franz R18 Celis
5/16/2015 2:00 PM Pacific R18 Franz R17 T2



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Initial Release) GU10

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)

Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)

Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)

Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)

Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)

Parras (U16/19) Parras Middle School, 200 N. Lucia, RB, CA 90277

Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)

St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Parkview, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach

(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date

R18 Miles
3/7/2015
3/14/2015
3/21/2015
3/28/2015
4/11/2015
4/18/2015
4/25/2015
5/2/2015
5/9/2015
5/16/2015

Time

9:00 AM
12:45 PM
11:30 AM
12:45 PM
2:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:30 PM

Field

Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific

Pacific

Home

R18 Miles
R18 Miles
R18 Celis
R18 Franz
R18 Pulver
R18 Miles
R18 Miles
R92 Alvarez
R18 Miles
R18 Millstein

R18 Dalton
R18 Nunan
R18 Miles
R18 Miles
R18 Miles
R18 Powel
R17 T1

R18 Miles
R18 Skinner
R18 Miles



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Initial Release) GU10

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898
Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Parras (U16/19) Parras Middle School, 200 N. Lucia, RB, CA 90277
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Parkview, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date Time Field Home Away
R18 Millstein

3/7/2015  2:00 PM Pacific R18 Millstein R18 Pulver
3/14/2015  4:30 PM Pacific R18 Millstein R18 Celis
3/21/2015  9:00 AM Pacific R18 Dalton R18 Millstein
3/28/2015 4:30 PM Pacific R92 Bustrum R18 Millstein
4/4/2015 9:00 AM Pacific R18 Millstein R18 Franz
4/19/2015 12:00 PM Pacific R18 Danskin R18 Millstein
4/25/2015 2:00 PM Pacific R18 Powel R18 Millstein
5/3/2015  2:30 PM Pacific R18 Nunan R18 Millstein
5/9/2015 10:15 AM Cabrillo R18 Millstein R17 T1
5/16/2015 4:30 PM Pacific R18 Millstein R18 Miles



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Initial Release) GU10

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)

Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)

Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)

Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)

Parras (U16/19) Parras Middle School, 200 N. Lucia, RB, CA 90277

Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)

St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Parkview, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach

(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date

R18 Nunan
3/7/2015
3/14/2015
3/21/2015
3/28/2015
4/11/2015
4/18/2015
4/25/2015
5/3/2015
5/9/2015
5/17/2015

Time

12:45 PM
12:45 PM
4:30 PM
2:00 PM
12:45 PM
3:15 PM
9:00 AM
2:30 PM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

Field

Cabirillo
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific

Pacific

Home

R21 Heredia
R18 Miles
R18 Powel
R18 Nunan
R18 Nunan
R18 Nunan
R18 Dalton
R18 Nunan
R18 Nunan
R18 Skinner

R18 Nunan
R18 Nunan
R18 Nunan
R18 Danskin
R18 Franz
R7 Hummel
R18 Nunan
R18 Millstein
R18 Pulver
R18 Nunan



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Initial Release) GU10

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)

Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)

Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)

Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)

Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)

Parras (U16/19) Parras Middle School, 200 N. Lucia, RB, CA 90277

Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)

St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Parkview, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach

(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date

R18 Powel
3/8/2015
3/14/2015
3/21/2015
3/28/2015
4/4/2015
4/11/2015
4/18/2015
4/25/2015
5/2/2015
5/16/2015

Time

12:00 PM
11:30 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM
4:30 PM
2:00 PM
4:30 PM
11:30 AM

Field

Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Cabirillo
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Cabirillo
Cabirillo

Home

R18 Celis
R18 Powel
R18 Powel
R21 Heredia
R18 Powel
R18 Skinner
R18 Miles
R18 Powel
R18 Dalton
R18 Powel

R18 Powel
R18 Franz
R18 Nunan
R18 Powel
R18 Danskin
R18 Powel
R18 Powel
R18 Millstein
R18 Powel

R7 Dropsy



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Initial Release) GU10

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898
Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Parras (U16/19) Parras Middle School, 200 N. Lucia, RB, CA 90277
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Parkview, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date Time Field Home Away
R18 Pulver

3/7/2015  2:00 PM Pacific R18 Millstein R18 Pulver
3/15/2015 12:00 PM Pacific R18 Pulver R18 Danskin
3/29/2015 12:00 PM Pacific R18 Pulver R18 Celis
4/4/2015 10:15 AM Cabrillo R21 Borth R18 Pulver
4/11/2015 2:00 PM Pacific R18 Pulver R18 Miles
4/18/2015  2:00 PM Pacific R18 Skinner R18 Pulver
4/25/2015 9:45 AM  Campus West R18 Pulver R92 Bustrum
5/2/2015  4:30 PM Pacific R7 Hummel R18 Pulver
5/9/2015 11:30 AM Pacific R18 Nunan R18 Pulver
5/16/2015 9:00 AM Pacific R18 Pulver R18 Dalton



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Initial Release) GU10

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898
Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Parras (U16/19) Parras Middle School, 200 N. Lucia, RB, CA 90277
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Parkview, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date Time Field Home Away
R18 Skinner

3/7/2015  4:30 PM Pacific R18 Franz R18 Skinner
3/14/2015  9:00 AM Pacific R18 Dalton R18 Skinner
3/21/2015  12:45 PM Pacific R18 Danskin R18 Skinner
4/4/2015  11:30 AM Pacific R18 Skinner R21 Fuso
4/11/2015  9:00 AM Pacific R18 Skinner R18 Powel
4/18/2015  2:00 PM Pacific R18 Skinner R18 Pulver
4/26/2015 12:00 PM Pacific R18 Skinner R18 Celis
5/2/2015  12:45 PM Pacific R18 Skinner R7 Borrou
5/9/2015  2:00 PM Pacific R18 Miles R18 Skinner
5/17/2015 12:00 PM Pacific R18 Skinner R18 Nunan



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Initial Release) GU10

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898
Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Parras (U16/19) Parras Middle School, 200 N. Lucia, RB, CA 90277
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Parkview, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date Time Field Home Away
R21 Borth

3/7/2015  11:30 AM Cabirillo R21 Borth R18 Danskin
3/14/2015  9:45 AM  Campus West R92 Santiago R21 Borth
3/22/2015 12:00 PM Pacific R18 Franz R21 Borth
3/29/2015 12:00 PM Cabirillo R7 Hummel R21 Borth
4/4/2015 10:15 AM Cabrillo R21 Borth R18 Pulver
4/11/2015 3:15PM Cabrillo R21 Borth R17 T2
4/26/2015 12:00 PM Cabirillo R21 Borth R21 Urban
5/2/2015 9:00 AM Cabirillo R21 Borth R21 Heredia
5/9/2015  4:30 PM Cabirillo R21 Fuso R21 Borth
5/16/2015 4:30 PM Cabirillo R7 Borrou R21 Borth



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Initial Release) GU10

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898
Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Parras (U16/19) Parras Middle School, 200 N. Lucia, RB, CA 90277
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Parkview, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date Time Field Home Away
R21 Fuso

3/8/2015 1:15 PM Cabrillo R21 Fuso R7 Dropsy
3/21/2015 11:00 AM  Campus West R92 Santiago R21 Fuso
3/28/2015  9:00 AM Cabirillo R21 Fuso R7 Anderson
4/4/2015  11:30 AM Pacific R18 Skinner R21 Fuso
4/11/2015 12:45 PM Cabrillo R21 Fuso R17 T1
4/19/2015 12:00 PM Cabrillo R21 Heredia R21 Fuso
4/25/2015 12:45 PM Cabirillo R92 Alvarez R21 Fuso
5/2/2015 3:15 PM Cabirillo R21 Urban R21 Fuso
5/9/2015  4:30 PM Cabirillo R21 Fuso R21 Borth
5/16/2015 12:45 PM Cabirillo R7 Hummel R21 Fuso



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Initial Release) GU10

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898
Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Parras (U16/19) Parras Middle School, 200 N. Lucia, RB, CA 90277
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Parkview, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date Time Field Home Away
R21 Heredia

3/7/2015  12:45 PM Cabirillo R21 Heredia R18 Nunan
3/14/2015  4:30 PM Cabirillo R7 Borrou R21 Heredia
3/28/2015 4:30 PM Cabirillo R21 Heredia R18 Powel
4/4/2015 9:00 AM  Campus West R92 Bustrum R21 Heredia
4/12/2015 12:00 PM Cabrillo R21 Heredia R92 Santiago
4/19/2015 12:00 PM Cabrillo R21 Heredia R21 Fuso
4/25/2015  2:00 PM Cabirillo R7 Anderson R21 Heredia
5/2/2015 9:00 AM Cabirillo R21 Borth R21 Heredia
5/9/2015 9:00 AM Cabirillo R7 Hummel R21 Heredia
5/17/2015 12:00 PM Cabrillo R21 Heredia R21 Urban



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Initial Release) GU10

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898

Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)

Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)

Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)

Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)

Parras (U16/19) Parras Middle School, 200 N. Lucia, RB, CA 90277

Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)

St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Parkview, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach

(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date

R21 Urban
3/7/2015
3/15/2015
3/21/2015
3/28/2015
4/12/2015
4/18/2015
4/26/2015
5/2/2015
5/9/2015
5/17/2015

Time

10:15 AM
12:00 PM
11:30 AM
10:15 AM
12:00 PM
12:45 PM
12:00 PM
3:15 PM
2:00 PM
12:00 PM

Field

Cabirillo
Cabirillo
Cabirillo
Cabirillo
Pacific
Cabirillo
Cabirillo
Cabirillo
Cabirillo
Cabirillo

Home

R92 Bustrum
R21 Urban
R7 Anderson
R21 Urban
R21 Urban
R17 T1

R21 Borth
R21 Urban
R21 Urban
R21 Heredia

R21 Urban
R17 T2

R21 Urban
R7 Dropsy
R18 Dalton
R21 Urban
R21 Urban
R21 Fuso
R92 Alvarez
R21 Urban



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Initial Release) GU10

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898
Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Parras (U16/19) Parras Middle School, 200 N. Lucia, RB, CA 90277
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Parkview, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date Time Field Home Away
R7 Anderson

3/7/2015 3:15 PM Cabirillo R17 T1 R7 Anderson
3/14/2015 12:45 PM Cabirillo R7 Hummel R7 Anderson
3/21/2015 11:30 AM Cabirillo R7 Anderson R21 Urban
3/28/2015  9:00 AM Cabirillo R21 Fuso R7 Anderson
4/11/2015 11:30 AM Cabirillo R7 Dropsy R7 Anderson
4/18/2015  4:30 PM Cabirillo R7 Anderson R7 Borrou
4/25/2015  2:00 PM Cabirillo R7 Anderson R21 Heredia
5/2/2015 9:00 AM Pacific R18 Danskin R7 Anderson
5/9/2015 11:00 AM Campus West R7 Anderson R92 Bustrum
5/16/2015 8:30 AM  Campus West R7 Anderson R92 Alvarez



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Initial Release) GU10

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898
Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Parras (U16/19) Parras Middle School, 200 N. Lucia, RB, CA 90277
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Parkview, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date Time Field Home Away
R7 Borrou
3/7/2015  11:00 AM  Campus West R7 Borrou R92 Santiago
3/14/2015  4:30 PM Cabirillo R7 Borrou R21 Heredia
3/22/2015 1:15PM Pacific R7 Borrou R7 Dropsy
3/28/2015  9:00 AM Pacific R18 Dalton R7 Borrou
4/4/2015 10:15 AM  Campus West R92 Alvarez R7 Borrou
4/12/2015  2:30 PM Cabirillo R7 Hummel R7 Borrou
4/18/2015  4:30 PM Cabirillo R7 Anderson R7 Borrou
4/25/2015  3:15 PM Cabirillo R7 Borrou R17 T2
5/2/2015  12:45 PM Pacific R18 Skinner R7 Borrou
5/16/2015 4:30 PM Cabirillo R7 Borrou R21 Borth



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Initial Release) GU10

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898
Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Parras (U16/19) Parras Middle School, 200 N. Lucia, RB, CA 90277
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Parkview, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date Time Field Home Away
R7 Dropsy

3/8/2015 1:15 PM Cabrillo R21 Fuso R7 Dropsy
3/14/2015 11:30 AM Cabirillo R7 Dropsy R92 Bustrum
3/22/2015 1:15PM Pacific R7 Borrou R7 Dropsy
3/28/2015 10:15 AM Cabrillo R21 Urban R7 Dropsy
4/4/2015 9:00 AM Cabirillo R17 T2 R7 Dropsy
4/11/2015 11:30 AM Cabrillo R7 Dropsy R7 Anderson
4/18/2015 9:45 AM  Campus West R7 Dropsy R92 Alvarez
4/26/2015 1:15 PM Cabirillo R7 Dropsy R7 Hummel
5/2/2015  2:00 PM Cabirillo R7 Dropsy R17 T1
5/16/2015 11:30 AM Cabrillo R18 Powel R7 Dropsy



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Initial Release) GU10

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898
Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Parras (U16/19) Parras Middle School, 200 N. Lucia, RB, CA 90277
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Parkview, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date Time Field Home Away
R7 Hummel

3/14/2015 12:45 PM Cabirillo R7 Hummel R7 Anderson
3/21/2015  3:15PM Cabirillo R17 T2 R7 Hummel
3/29/2015 12:00 PM Cabirillo R7 Hummel R21 Borth
4/4/2015 11:30 AM Campus West R92 Santiago R7 Hummel
4/12/2015  2:30 PM Cabirillo R7 Hummel R7 Borrou
4/18/2015 3:15 PM Pacific R18 Nunan R7 Hummel
4/26/2015 1:15 PM Cabirillo R7 Dropsy R7 Hummel
5/2/2015  4:30 PM Pacific R7 Hummel R18 Pulver
5/9/2015 9:00 AM Cabirillo R7 Hummel R21 Heredia
5/16/2015 12:45 PM Cabirillo R7 Hummel R21 Fuso



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Initial Release) GU10

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898
Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Parras (U16/19) Parras Middle School, 200 N. Lucia, RB, CA 90277
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Parkview, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date Time Field Home Away
R92 Alvarez

3/7/2015 9:45 AM  Campus West R17 T2 R92 Alvarez
3/14/2015 3:15PM Pacific R92 Alvarez R17 T1
3/28/2015 11:00 AM  Campus West R92 Alvarez R92 Santiago
4/4/2015 10:15 AM  Campus West R92 Alvarez R7 Borrou
4/11/2015 11:00 AM Campus West R92 Bustrum R92 Alvarez
4/18/2015 9:45 AM  Campus West R7 Dropsy R92 Alvarez
4/25/2015 12:45 PM Cabirillo R92 Alvarez R21 Fuso
5/2/2015  2:00 PM Pacific R92 Alvarez R18 Miles
5/9/2015  2:00 PM Cabirillo R21 Urban R92 Alvarez
5/16/2015 8:30 AM  Campus West R7 Anderson R92 Alvarez



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Initial Release) GU10

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898
Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Parras (U16/19) Parras Middle School, 200 N. Lucia, RB, CA 90277
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Parkview, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date Time Field Home Away
R92 Bustrum

3/7/2015  10:15 AM Cabirillo R92 Bustrum R21 Urban
3/14/2015 11:30 AM Cabirillo R7 Dropsy R92 Bustrum
3/21/2015 9:45 AM  Campus West R17 T1 R92 Bustrum
3/28/2015 4:30 PM Pacific R92 Bustrum R18 Millstein
4/4/2015 9:00 AM  Campus West R92 Bustrum R21 Heredia
4/11/2015 11:00 AM Campus West R92 Bustrum R92 Alvarez
4/18/2015 11:00 AM Campus West R92 Bustrum R17 T2
4/25/2015 9:45 AM  Campus West R18 Pulver R92 Bustrum
5/2/2015 9:45 AM  Campus West R92 Santiago R92 Bustrum
5/9/2015 11:00 AM Campus West R7 Anderson R92 Bustrum



AYSO Area 1D Spring 2015 (Initial Release) GU10

Forfeits: Contact both your Regional Spring POC and
Spring Scheduler at ayso_denise@hotmail.com or 310-292-4898
Cabrillo (U10) 135th & Glasgow, Hawthorne (Juan Cabrillo Elementary)
Campus El Segundo (U8/U10/12/14/16): 2201 E Mariposa, El Segundo (at Nash)
Center (U12) 1700 N. Poinsettia Ave, Manhattan Beach (at 17th)
Marine (U14): 1600 Marine Ave, Manhattan Beach (just west of Aviation)
Pacific (U10): 1214 Pacific Ave, Manhattan Beach (@ Manhattan Beach Blvd)
Parras (U16/19) Parras Middle School, 200 N. Lucia, RB, CA 90277
Playa Vista (U12/14): 13196 W Bluff Creek Dr. LA (near Jefferson & Lincoln)
St Bernards HS (U8) 9100 Falmouth Ave, Playa Del Rey, CA 90293
Village (U8, U16): 1300 Parkview, Manhattan Beach, off Rosecrans Ave
Washington (U8/U12/U14): Felton Ln & 183rd St, Redondo Beach
(U8: Village, Washington, Campus West have North/South subfields - get a compass)

Date Time Field Home Away
R92 Santiago

3/7/2015  11:00 AM  Campus West R7 Borrou R92 Santiago
3/14/2015  9:45 AM  Campus West R92 Santiago R21 Borth
3/21/2015 11:00 AM  Campus West R92 Santiago R21 Fuso
3/28/2015 11:00 AM  Campus West R92 Alvarez R92 Santiago
4/4/2015 11:30 AM Campus West R92 Santiago R7 Hummel
4/12/2015 12:00 PM Cabrillo R21 Heredia R92 Santiago
4/19/2015 1:15 PM Pacific R92 Santiago R18 Franz
5/2/2015 9:45 AM  Campus West R92 Santiago R92 Bustrum
5/9/2015  12:45 PM Pacific R17 T2 R92 Santiago
5/16/2015 9:45 AM  Campus West R92 Santiago R18 Celis



